
Pos

CZK 125 VM - reg.

1

2

FC senior -  lic.

1

2

3

FC senior - reg.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

ČZ - reg.

1

No.

80

17

777

216

15

55

58

74

11

46

13

127

10

36

Name

Jan Skořepa

Michal Janků

Martin Klar

Petr Ptáček

Miroslav Pytlík

Radek Drusan

Ladislav Zbornik

Luboš Číža

Milan Galáš

Jan Šafránek

Petr Benes

Jan Suchomel

Patrik Arnošt

Petr Kolda

Class

CZK 125 VM - reg.

CZK 125 VM - reg.

FC senior -  lic.

FC senior -  lic.

FC senior -  lic.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

FC senior - reg.

ČZ - reg.

Laps

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

Diff

19.059

20.855

21.540

2.262

10.074

19.421

22.943

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

9:05.273

9:24.332

9:03.864

9:24.719

9:25.404

9:06.191

9:08.453

9:16.265

9:25.612

9:29.134

9:24.026

9:26.252

9:07.861

Best Tm

47.194

49.164

44.546

45.720

46.153

44.778

44.855

45.472

46.038

44.604

49.137

46.986

48.011

Points

25

20

25

20

16

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

0

25

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.327

Avg. Speed

85,389

Best Lap Tm

44.546

Best Speed

86,876

Best Lap by

777 - Martin Klar
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Karting Cup - Sosnová

CZK 125, FC Senior, CZ 125

Jizda 3

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:36:37

Sosnova 1,075 Km

2.6.2013 13:05


